NEXT GENERATION  RAPIDPORT® EZ
Comparison
New Port & Applier
Current
Next
Generation Port
 �Low profile
 �Wider septum*

Needle Guard
Connector
New Order Codes
Reference Number Description
C-20300 RAPIDPORT® EZ Port Applier
C-20304 RAPIDPORT® EZ Access Port Kit for use with the LAP-BAND AP® System Small
C-20306 RAPIDPORT® EZ Access Port Kit for use with the LAP-BAND AP® System Large
C-20360 LAP-BAND AP® System Small w/ RAPIDPORT® EZ
C-20365 LAP-BAND AP® System Large w/ RAPIDPORT® EZ
Instructions for use
Access Port Implantation
Figure 1
When implanting RAPIDPORT® EZ for use